INFORM
@ ELM FARM

Date:

Location:

Time:

Price:

ORGANIC POULTRY - DOING THE JOB PROPERLY?

A one-day conference organised by Organic Inform and The
Organic Research Centre, ElIm Farm. Highlights of the day will
include:

- policy discussions

- poultry producer case studies

- retailer and certifier perspectives and
- a discussion on the future of organic poultry production.
23" May 2007
Abbey Home Farm, Cirencester, Gloucestershire ORGANIC
RESEARCH
. . . e CENT RE
10.30 — 16.00 including organic lunch R

£25.00 plus VAT (£29.38) ELM FARM

BOOKING FORM

Further details and Registration Form also available on www.organicinform.org

Title Initial Last Name

Organisation:

Details for Name badge:

Address:

Postcode:

Email:;

Telephone:

PAYMENT DETAILS:

I enclose a cheque for £

made payable to Progressive Farming Trust Ltd

Or debit my Mastercard/Visa/Maestro Card No: ‘ | ‘ ‘ | ‘ ‘ | ‘ ‘ | ‘ ‘ | ‘

Name of Cardholder:

Start Date of Card:
(Maestro only)

Expiry Date:
Issue No: Security No:
(Maestro only) (last 3 digits on back of card)

Post or fax this form to The Organic Research Centre, ElIm Farm, Hamstead Marshall,

Nr Newbury, Berkshire RG20 0HR
Tel: 01488 658279 Fax: 01488 658503



ORGANIC POULTRY PRODUCTION - Doing the Job Properly?

A one-day conference
organised by Organic Inform and the Organic Research Centre at

Abbey Home Farm, Cirencester — May 23rd 2007

10.30

11.00

11.10

11.30

11.45

13.00 -
14.00

14.00

14.30

14.45

15.00

16.00

Registration and coffee
Welcome and about the day — Lawrence Woodward

Barriers to doing the job properly — keeping organic poultry "organic"
Richard Sanders

The organic poultry policy construct in the UK and EU — update
— Andrew Eldridge Defra

Producer case studies and personal experience:

a/ John Newman — Abbey Home Farm

b/ Patrick Bournes of Barrington Estate/Richard Kempsey of Stonegate
¢/ Ian Salmon - Sheepdrove Organic Farm

d/ Pammy and Ritchie Riggs - Providence Farm

¢/ John Burns — Devon goose producer

LUNCH

The retailer perspective — Guy Watson of Riverford; Quentin Clark of
Waitrose

A certifier’s perspective — Richard Jacobs of Organic Farmers & Growers
The Soil Association view — Anna Bassett
Final session — where now for organic poultry? Discussion - all

TEA and DEPART




