#### ORGANIC POULTRY - DOING THE JOB PROPERLY?



A one-day conference organised by Organic *Inform* and The Organic Research Centre, Elm Farm. Highlights of the day will include:

- policy discussions
- poultry producer case studies
- retailer and certifier perspectives and
- a discussion on the future of organic poultry production.

**Date:** 23<sup>rd</sup> May 2007

**Location:** Abbey Home Farm, Cirencester, Gloucestershire

Time: 10.30 – 16.00 including organic lunch

Price: £25.00 plus VAT (£29.38)



#### **BOOKING FORM**

Further details and Registration Form also available on www.organicinform.org	
Title Initial Last Name	
Organisation:	
Details for Name badge:	
Address:	
Postc	eode:
Email:	
Telephone:	
PAYMENT DETAILS:	
I enclose a cheque for £ made payable to Progressive F	arming Trust Ltd
Or debit my Mastercard/Visa/Maestro Card No:	
Name of Cardholder:	Expiry Date:
Start Date of Card: (Maestro only)  Issue No: (Maestro only)	Security No: (last 3 digits on back of card)

Post or fax this form to The Organic Research Centre, Elm Farm, Hamstead Marshall, Nr Newbury, Berkshire RG20 0HR

Tel: 01488 658279 Fax: 01488 658503

## **ORGANIC POULTRY PRODUCTION – Doing the Job Properly?**

# A one-day conference organised by Organic Inform and the Organic Research Centre at

## Abbey Home Farm, Circnester – May 23rd 2007

10.30	Registration and coffee	
11.00	Welcome and about the day – Lawrence Woodward	
11.10	Barriers to doing the job properly – keeping organic poultry "organic" Richard Sanders	
11.30	The organic poultry policy construct in the UK and EU – update – Andrew Eldridge Defra	
11.45	Producer case studies and personal experience:	
	a/ John Newman – Abbey Home Farm b/ Patrick Bournes of Barrington Estate/Richard Kempsey of Stonegate c/ Ian Salmon - Sheepdrove Organic Farm d/ Pammy and Ritchie Riggs - Providence Farm e/ John Burns – Devon goose producer	
13.00 - 14.00	LUNCH	
14.00	<b>The retailer perspective</b> – <b>Guy Watson</b> of Riverford; <b>Quentin Clark</b> of Waitrose	
14.30	A certifier's perspective – Richard Jacobs of Organic Farmers & Growers	
14.45	The Soil Association view – Anna Bassett	
15.00	Final session – where now for organic poultry? Discussion - all	
16.00	TEA and DEPART	